
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 June 2021

M M2/3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KING KINLOCH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 2P M3/1N. Holloway 490574 6/0278

 2 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2021, R10, M 5M 4P 7P M3/2S. Winstanley 487198 2/080

1 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 22 June 2021 - 09:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 June 2021

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SONGAR SPECIAL Last start placegetter GAR, 12/06/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 5P 4/1/1S. Greene 496228 9/8225

 2 ASTON MEKONG 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 4P 4/1/1K. Brennan 522311 15/6176

 3 TESKEY Last start winner GAR, 18/06/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 5/3A. Ivers 537607 2/1211

 4 HOTLINE ANNIE Last start placegetter GAR, 18/06/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 4P 5/4G. Ball 537867 1/0195

 5 KATE'S THE ONE Last start placegetter GAR, 18/06/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 5Y 5/1L. Walker 527547 5/3131

 6 FIRE FLY GORMELY Last start Country winner COO, 19/06/2021, R3, Y 1Y 5P 7P 5/1P. Midson 520282 7/5112

 7 ASTON LEAH 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 18/06/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 8P 5/3K. Brennan 522314 3/181

 8 BOCKEY Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R10, P 7P 1P 2P 5/1L. Davis 530647 4/3231

 9 HOW'S IT MARLEY Weighted points score RIS, 12/06/2021, R6, M 6M 3Y 6P 5/1S. Doherty 487759 8/6150

 10 KIARNI RAYE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R12, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4T. Roche 523990 1/0140

 11 KIARNI JACK 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/06/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 8P 5/1T. Roche 494323 10/8138

 12 TYPHOON NELLIE Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R11, P 5P 2P 7P 5/3K. Sills 529808 3/1138

 13 BARB'S MANDA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/06/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0135

 14 HE'S NO ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R9, P 6P 3P 2P 5/3C. Murray 499756 2/1135

 15 SONGAR RED GUM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1S. Greene 496232 4/3120

 16 DEVIOUS DAME Weighted points score MUS, 05/06/2021, R6, Y 7Y 7P 1P 5/3A. Ivers 524932 2/1119

 17 WEST END GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R4, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1G. Ball 521009 6/4114

 18 TRALEE DOMINATOR Weighted points score GAR, 05/06/2021, R2, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4P. Midson 517802 1/0107

 19 TRELLY BELLY Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 6P 5/2S. Archer 499895 4/294

 20 LUCY BOW Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R4, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4S. Brown 537303 1/080

 21 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2021, R10, M 5M 4P 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/080

 22 LUCY STAR 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/06/2021, R8, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4C. Cartwright 496918 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 June 2021

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TESKEY Last start winner GAR, 18/06/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 5/3A. Ivers 537607 2/1211

 2 HOTLINE ANNIE Last start placegetter GAR, 18/06/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 4P 5/4G. Ball 537867 1/0195

 3 KATE'S THE ONE Last start placegetter GAR, 18/06/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 5Y 5/1L. Walker 527547 5/3131

 4 FIRE FLY GORMELY Last start Country winner COO, 19/06/2021, R3, Y 1Y 5P 7P 5/1P. Midson 520282 7/5112

 5 ASTON LEAH 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 18/06/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 8P 5/3K. Brennan 522314 3/181

 6 BOCKEY Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R10, P 7P 1P 2P 5/1L. Davis 530647 4/3231

 7 HOW'S IT MARLEY Weighted points score RIS, 12/06/2021, R6, M 6M 3Y 6P 5/1S. Doherty 487759 8/6150

 8 KIARNI RAYE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R12, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4T. Roche 523990 1/0140

 9 KIARNI JACK 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/06/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 8P 5/1T. Roche 494323 10/8138

 10 TYPHOON NELLIE Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R11, P 5P 2P 7P 5/3K. Sills 529808 3/1138

 11 HE'S NO ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R9, P 6P 3P 2P 5/3C. Murray 499756 2/1135

 12 BARB'S MANDA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/06/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0135

 13 SONGAR RED GUM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1S. Greene 496232 4/3120

 14 DEVIOUS DAME Weighted points score MUS, 05/06/2021, R6, Y 7Y 7P 1P 5/3A. Ivers 524932 2/1119

 15 WEST END GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R4, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1G. Ball 521009 6/4114

 16 TRALEE DOMINATOR Weighted points score GAR, 05/06/2021, R2, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4P. Midson 517802 1/0107

 17 TRELLY BELLY Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 6P 5/2S. Archer 499895 4/294

 18 LUCY BOW Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R4, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4S. Brown 537303 1/080

 19 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2021, R10, M 5M 4P 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/080

 20 LUCY STAR 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/06/2021, R8, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4C. Cartwright 496918 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 June 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KING KINLOCH 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/06/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 2P 4/1/2N. Holloway 490574 6/4278

 2 MY DILEMMA Last start placegetter GAR, 18/06/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 7P 4/1/2A. Woods 532275 6/5204

 3 ASTON MEKONG 1 Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 4P 4/1/1K. Brennan 522311 15/6176

 4 OPAL TRIER Last start winner GAR, 18/06/2021, R6, P 1P 7P 6P 5/1A. Ivers 531377 6/3128

 5 ERSKIN BOY Last start placegetter MAT, 21/06/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 2P 5/2P. Midson 517805 6/2225

 6 HALCYON PRINCE 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 25/05/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 3P 5/1C. Furner 496964 11/6177

 7 HIGHLY DANGEROUS Last start placegetter GAR, 18/06/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 6P 5/2C. Murray 523776 3/2168

 8 LIL VUITTON Last start placegetter GAR, 12/06/2021, R12, P 2P 2P 7Y 5/1P. Roderick 517387 5/4159

 9 PINNACLE 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 15/06/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4B. Howell 534768 1/0159

 10 KEY CAN DO Last start placegetter GOS, 15/06/2021, R12, P 2P 2P 7P 5/1L. Davis 497378 5/4156

 11 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Last start placegetter GAR, 18/06/2021, R6, P 3P 5P 6P 5/1C. Eaton 525592 6/5105

 12 BLUE ANDO Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 18/06/2021, R7, P 8P 3P 2P 5/2T. Ball 522918 3/2138

 13 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R6, P 8P 3P 4P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 8/7144

 14 ZIPPING LATTE Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 3P 5/1A. Yarnold 528604 4/3141

 15 SWAN'S OPAL Weighted points score GOS, 15/06/2021, R11, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2S. Atkins 531376 4/2141

 16 KIARNI RAYE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R12, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4T. Roche 523990 1/0140

 17 NATION'S ROCK Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R9, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4N. Holloway 532755 1/0138

 18 KIARNI JACK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/06/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 8P 5/1T. Roche 494323 10/8138

 19 BARB'S MANDA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/06/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0135

 20 DAVETTE'S DIVA Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R9, P 8P 7P 1P 5/3K. Sills 527334 2/1135

 21 STEEL PANTHER Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4T. Callen 523208 2/0133

 22 CANDY MOON Weighted points score GAR, 11/06/2021, R7, P 8P 7P 4P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 6/5126

 23 SONGAR RED GUM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1S. Greene 496232 4/3120

 24 PROPAGANDIST Weighted points score GAR, 12/06/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/0108

 25 ALICE ALMIGHTY Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 6P 5/1A. Woods 529609 5/499

 26 TWO CAN TOMMY Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R8, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4H. Sarkis 529888 1/094

 27 HYSTERIA Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4T. Callen 527398 1/093

 28 ASTON LEAH 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 8P 5/3K. Brennan 522314 3/181

 29 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2021, R10, M 5M 4P 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/080

 30 LUCY STAR 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/06/2021, R8, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4C. Cartwright 496918 1/066

 31 STRATAVON MISS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R12, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/055
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 June 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 June 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OPAL TRIER Last start winner GAR, 18/06/2021, R6, P 1P 7P 6P 5/1A. Ivers 531377 6/3128

 2 ERSKIN BOY Last start placegetter MAT, 21/06/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 2P 5/2P. Midson 517805 6/2225

 3 HALCYON PRINCE 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 25/05/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 3P 5/1C. Furner 496964 11/6177

 4 HIGHLY DANGEROUS Last start placegetter GAR, 18/06/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 6P 5/2C. Murray 523776 3/2168

 5 LIL VUITTON Last start placegetter GAR, 12/06/2021, R12, P 2P 2P 7Y 5/1P. Roderick 517387 5/4159

 6 PINNACLE 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 15/06/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4B. Howell 534768 1/0159

 7 KEY CAN DO Last start placegetter GOS, 15/06/2021, R12, P 2P 2P 7P 5/1L. Davis 497378 5/4156

 8 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Last start placegetter GAR, 18/06/2021, R6, P 3P 5P 6P 5/1C. Eaton 525592 6/5105

 9 BLUE ANDO Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 18/06/2021, R7, P 8P 3P 2P 5/2T. Ball 522918 3/2138

 10 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R6, P 8P 3P 4P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 8/7144

 11 SWAN'S OPAL Weighted points score GOS, 15/06/2021, R11, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2S. Atkins 531376 4/2141

 12 ZIPPING LATTE Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 3P 5/1A. Yarnold 528604 4/3141

 13 KIARNI RAYE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R12, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4T. Roche 523990 1/0140

 14 NATION'S ROCK Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R9, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4N. Holloway 532755 1/0138

 15 KIARNI JACK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/06/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 8P 5/1T. Roche 494323 10/8138

 16 DAVETTE'S DIVA Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R9, P 8P 7P 1P 5/3K. Sills 527334 2/1135

 17 BARB'S MANDA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/06/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0135

 18 STEEL PANTHER Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4T. Callen 523208 2/0133

 19 CANDY MOON Weighted points score GAR, 11/06/2021, R7, P 8P 7P 4P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 6/5126

 20 SONGAR RED GUM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1S. Greene 496232 4/3120

 21 PROPAGANDIST Weighted points score GAR, 12/06/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/0108

 22 ALICE ALMIGHTY Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 6P 5/1A. Woods 529609 5/499

 23 TWO CAN TOMMY Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R8, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4H. Sarkis 529888 1/094

 24 HYSTERIA Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4T. Callen 527398 1/093

 25 ASTON LEAH 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 8P 5/3K. Brennan 522314 3/181

 26 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2021, R10, M 5M 4P 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/080

 27 LUCY STAR 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/06/2021, R8, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4C. Cartwright 496918 1/066

 28 STRATAVON MISS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R12, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/055
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 June 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BELLA'S PRIDE Last start placegetter RIC, 16/06/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 2P M/1C. Windle 534026 0/0118

 2 KIARNI KURT 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/06/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 8P M/1T. Roche 538861 0/0108

 3 AUTHORITY Last start placegetter GAR, 19/06/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 8P M/1C. Power 532642 0/0108

 4 STRATAVON SKIPPY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MUS, 05/06/2021, R2, Y

WAU, 29/05/2021, R1, Y

3Y 2Y 7P M/1D. Leard 531414 0/080

 5 DRIVE ON 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 18/06/2021, R1, P 6P M/1G. Ball 526236 0/042

 6 DIXIE DELIGHT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/06/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 5P M/1F. Goodall 508318 0/058

 7 DOUGH TO GO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 7P M/1B. Howell 528858 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 June 2021

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MANTON BLAZE Last start placegetter TAR, 16/06/2021, R9, P 1P 2P (FEL)Y 4/1/2D. Sanderson 497758 10/5212

 2 CONVOLUTED Last start placegetter GAR, 18/06/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 7P 4/1/1A. Woods 529614 8/5204

 3 SHE'S DIABOLICAL Last start placegetter GAR, 19/06/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3A. Ivers 534113 2/1207

 4 GOLD ON BLACK Last start placegetter MAT, 21/06/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4C. Field 534258 1/0195

 5 CRYSTAL MOON 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/06/2021, R1, P 3P 1P 2P 5/1B. Keene 496970 4/3192

 6 BAT MOBILE 3 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/06/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 2P 5/3A. Woods 525196 3/1185

 7 HALCYON PRINCE 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 21/06/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 3P 5/1C. Furner 496964 11/4177

 8 BARB'S JESS 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/06/2021, R2, P 3P 8P 1P 5/3W. Kelly 529612 4/1171

 9 DAPHNE DIXIE 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 13/06/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3R. Neville 498349 4/1165

 10 MISS GRANGER 4 Dropping in grade WPK, 03/03/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 2P 5/1A. Woods 522901 9/2204

 11 ASTON SHILOH 1 Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4K. Brennan 535357 7/0285

 12 SEYMOUR ANDO'S Weighted points score GAR, 12/06/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1F. Anderson 525146 5/4162

 13 PINNACLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4B. Howell 534768 1/0159

 14 TYPHOON TONY Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 3P 5/3K. Sills 529810 2/1153

 15 TOMERONG QUEEN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R3, P 5P 1P 1P 5/4W. Slade 522497 2/0114

 16 MY THREE FABIO Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 7C 5/4T. Desira 498180 3/0100

 17 STRATAVON MISS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R12, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/055
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 June 2021

P 5 515 1-4

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAILING HOME Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 2P 5/1S. Carr 532487 5/3225

 2 KEMPSEY BOY Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2Y 5/3B. Dwyer 536673 4/1198

 3 RAINING VODKA Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 2P 5/2S. Boyd 530519 4/2198

 4 CRYSTAL MOON 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 2P 5/1B. Keene 496970 4/3192

 5 KALANI ROSE Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 1P 5/2S. Kedwell 535658 3/2184

 6 ZAMBORA GRAFF Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 7P 5/1S. Davies 529335 4/3183

 7 LITTLE TRUCKER Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 3P 5/4D. Power 530840 1/0174

 8 BARB'S JESS 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 1P 5/3W. Kelly 529612 4/1171

 9 BANJO'S RIVAL Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 5P 5/2G. Kedwell 521240 4/2168

 10 LADY BEE Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 4P 5/4A. Thomas 526215 3/0150
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 June 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHE'S DIABOLICAL Last start placegetter GAR, 19/06/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3A. Ivers 534113 2/1207

 2 GOLD ON BLACK Last start placegetter MAT, 21/06/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4C. Field 534258 1/0195

 3 CRYSTAL MOON 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/06/2021, R1, P 3P 1P 2P 5/1B. Keene 496970 4/3192

 4 BAT MOBILE 3 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/06/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 2P 5/3A. Woods 525196 3/1185

 5 HALCYON PRINCE 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 21/06/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 3P 5/1C. Furner 496964 11/4177

 6 BARB'S JESS 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/06/2021, R2, P 3P 8P 1P 5/3W. Kelly 529612 4/1171

 7 DAPHNE DIXIE 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 13/06/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3R. Neville 498349 4/1165

 8 MISS GRANGER 4 Dropping in grade WPK, 03/03/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 2P 5/1A. Woods 522901 9/2204

 9 ASTON SHILOH 1 Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4K. Brennan 535357 7/0285

 10 SEYMOUR ANDO'S Weighted points score GAR, 12/06/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1F. Anderson 525146 5/4162

 11 PINNACLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4B. Howell 534768 1/0159

 12 TYPHOON TONY Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 3P 5/3K. Sills 529810 2/1153

 13 TOMERONG QUEEN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R3, P 5P 1P 1P 5/4W. Slade 522497 2/0114

 14 MY THREE FABIO Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 7C 5/4T. Desira 498180 3/0100

 15 STRATAVON MISS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R12, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/055
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 June 2021

P NG 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 INCAPACITATED Weighted points score BGC, 17/06/2021, R8, 1 7C 1P 3P 2/1/2J. King 498816 21/2332

 2 EURO BRO Last start placegetter RIC, 26/03/2021, R8, P 5C 3P 2P 3/1/2A. Williams 499425 9/6222

 3 SHOWTIME JACK Last start placegetter GAR, 19/06/2021, R7, P 2P 8P 3P 4/1/2H. Tatian 520240 9/1249

 4 SEYMOUR BLUE Last start placegetter GAR, 19/06/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 2P 4/1/1F. Anderson 528183 8/4249

 5 HAMPSHIRE 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 16/06/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1J. King 496951 8/2141

 6 DAPHNE DIXIE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4R. Neville 498349 4/0165

 7 FIRE UP KAREN Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2021, R11, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4H. Sarkis 528265 9/0111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 June 2021

P 2 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON SHILOH 3 Last start placegetter TAR, 07/05/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 1P 2/1/2K. Brennan 535357 7/6285
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 June 2021

P 4 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALL INN EVIE Last start winner GAR, 18/06/2021, R10, P 1P 7P 4P 4/1/2J. Lockhart 520866 6/5174
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 June 2021

P M 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KIARNI KURT 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/06/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 8P M/1T. Roche 538861 0/0108

 2 STRATAVON SKIPPY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MUS, 05/06/2021, R2, Y

WAU, 29/05/2021, R1, Y

3Y 2Y 7P M/1D. Leard 531414 0/080

 3 DRIVE ON 1 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 18/06/2021, R1, P 6P M/1G. Ball 526236 0/042

 4 RAINBOW JUPITER Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 4P M/1J. Lockhart 523055 0/060

 5 DIXIE DELIGHT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/06/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 5P M/1F. Goodall 508318 0/058

 6 APACHE TEEPEE Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R2, P 4P 6P M/1B. Yates 536405 0/052

14 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 22 June 2021 - 09:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 June 2021

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON SHILOH 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 07/05/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 1P 2/1/2K. Brennan 535357 7/6285

15 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 22 June 2021 - 09:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 June 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ICY SPRING Last start winner GAR, 19/06/2021, R6, P 1P 3P 2P 3/1/2K. Sills 496044 7/6222

 2 EVA'S GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 18/06/2021, R5, P 3P 7P 5P 3/1/2C. Eaton 527339 9/8276

16 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 22 June 2021 - 09:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 June 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WEEONA BOBBY Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 18/06/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 6P 5/3J. Lockhart 537534 2/1120

17 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 22 June 2021 - 09:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 June 2021

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOMINANT DAN 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 15/06/2021, R10, P 5C 2P 4C 3/1/2S. Atkins 523892 11/6214

 2 SOFT RAIN 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 18/06/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 5P 3/1/2R. Howard 498152 13/3279

18 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 22 June 2021 - 09:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 June 2021

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOUGH TO GO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 7P M/1B. Howell 528858 0/052

19 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 22 June 2021 - 09:47 AM WST


